Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Boynton - (930923) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

08/12/17
24/09/17
05/10/14
05/01/14
26/10/13
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07/09/13

Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet
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Billingham Autumn Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
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Venue

Edinburgh
Billingham
Gateshead
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough

Hebburn
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South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
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Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Hebburn
Hebburn
Hebburn

Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Darlington

South Tyneside
South Tyneside

Bishop Auckland

AFSHartlepol
AFSHartlepol
AFSHartlepol
AFSHartlepol
AFSHartlepol
AFSHartlepol
AFSHartlepol
AFSHartlepol

AFSHartlepol

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



